- .;; HennepinHealthcare

4/2/24

4/16/24

5/7/24

5/21/24

6/4/24

6/18/24

MN Community Collaboration on Viral

Hepatitis ECHO
First and Third Tuesdays from 12:05pm — 1:05pm

hennepinhealthcare.org/project-echo

The Values and Philosophy of Street Medicine in
Action

La Bodega, A Syndemic Approach to HCV
Elimination

Culture as Connection

Harm Reduction Panel Discussion

Alcohol Overuse and Alcohol Harm Reduction in

HCV Treatment

HCV Health Equity and African Communities

Brett Feldman, PA-C

Anthony Martinez, MD

Danica Love Brown, MSW, CAC-Ill, PhD

Emily Bail, MSN, FNP — Red Door
Gaebriel Lyrek — NorthPoint Health
Southside Harm Reduction

Brenda Bauch, NP

Lewis Roberts, MD

Contact the MN Community Collaboration on Viral Hepatitis ECHO Coordinator, Diane Spielbauer, at
diane.spielbauer@hcmed.org for more information.



file://mcd-fps-2/secureshare/DOM%20ECHO/Add%20Med%20ECHO%20-%20Admin/Website%20Updates/2022%20Requests/March%202022/hennepinhealthcare.org/project-echo
mailto:diane.spielbauer@hcmed.org

