

MN Community Collaboration on Viral Hepatitis ECHO

First and Third Tuesdays from 12:05pm – 1:05pm

hennepinhealthcare.org/project-echo

4/2/24	The Values and Philosophy of Street Medicine in Action	Brett Feldman, PA-C
4/16/24	La Bodega, A Syndemic Approach to HCV Elimination	Anthony Martinez, MD
5/7/24	Culture as Connection	Danica Love Brown, MSW, CAC-III, PhD
5/21/24	Harm Reduction Panel Discussion	Emily Bail, MSN, FNP – Red Door Gaebriel Lyrek – NorthPoint Health Southside Harm Reduction
6/4/24	Alcohol Overuse and Alcohol Harm Reduction in HCV Treatment	Brenda Bauch, NP
6/18/24	HCV Health Equity and African Communities	Lewis Roberts, MD

Contact the MN Community Collaboration on Viral Hepatitis ECHO Coordinator, Diane Spielbauer, at diane.spielbauer@hcmed.org for more information.